
LOT 9 BLOCK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D.

ORB 631-561, 817-1500, 853-425, 

KUYKENDALL SHANNON BRENT/KUYKENDALL TRACY RENEE
196 SW MOSSY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02434-009
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PADRTA

KUYKENDALL

0853/0425 2/06/1998 WD Q I 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOUNTAIN

PADRTA
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SALE:2:1: LOT 9 BLK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D

LAND:1:1: EXTRA ACREAGE COMP FOR SWAMP

SALE:1:1: LOT 9 BLK A CYPRESS LAKE S/D

000051414 Roof Replacement 10,367 11/06/2024

000044316 Roof Replacement 21,770 04/28/2022

2008HX Base Yr

196 SW MOSSY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,848 122.3530 137.04 390,290 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2368

BAS 2,368 100 2,368 210,932

FGR 552 55 304 27,079

FOP 192 30 58 5,166

FSP 204 40 82 7,304

UOP 180 20 36 3,206

3,496 2,848 253,688

BAS= W12 N3 W6 S3 W5 S49 E23 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E32 FGR= E23
N24 W23 S24$ N24 E23N8 W17 N3 W5 S3 W1 FSP=  N12 W17 UOP= W15
S12 E15 N12$ S12E17$ W32 N17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1987 1987 3 40 14,336

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 160.00 UT 5.50 5.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 660

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1993 1993 3 75 675

19,571

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1186.00 230.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


